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Product Datasheet

Human Neurexin-1-beta, NRXN1 ELISA Kit

BTL-E6515HU

Artikelname
Artikelnummer
Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller
Kategorie

Spezies Reaktivitat
Detektionsbereich
Sensitivitaet

NCBI

UniProt

Proben

Target-Kategorie

Human Neurexin-1-beta, NRXN1 ELISA Kit
BTL-E6515HU

E6515Hu

BTL-E6515HU-96T, BTL-E6515HU-48T
BT Lab

Kits/Assays

Human

20-4500ng/L

9.91ng/L

9378

P58400

Serum, plasma, cell culture supernates

NRXN1


https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/gene/9378
https://www.uniprot.org/uniprot/P58400

